# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Arysta LifeScience North America Corporation	03/21/2008

## RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Arysta LifeScience North America, LLC	
Street Address:	15401 Weston Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 150	
City:	Cary	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27513	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 36

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6232270
Patent Number:	5571522
Patent Number:	5609880
Patent Number:	6174538
Patent Number:	5690951
Patent Number:	6013272
Patent Number:	6337323
Patent Number:	6761897
Patent Number:	5292533
Patent Number:	5466460
Patent Number:	5484587
Patent Number:	5599583
Patent Number:	5643351
Patent Number:	7157094
	DATENT

PATENT "
REEL: 020710 FRAME: 0350

500498500

Patent Number:	5326877
Patent Number:	5461149
Patent Number:	5625073
Patent Number:	5300480
Patent Number:	5653973
Patent Number:	5607684
Patent Number:	5705648
Patent Number:	5925788
Patent Number:	6433010
Patent Number:	6458834
Patent Number:	5650372
Patent Number:	4952701
Patent Number:	5034538
Patent Number:	5153326
Patent Number:	5599767
Patent Number:	6562760
Patent Number:	7255049
Patent Number:	6990912
Patent Number:	5057144
Application Number:	10825327
Application Number:	10508407
Application Number:	10393359

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (212)859-4000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: teas@friedfrank.com
Correspondent Name: Henry Lebowitz
Address Line 1: One New York Plaza

Address Line 2: Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	95389-54
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Henry Lebowitz

Total Attachments: 2

source=Name change - Arysta#page1.tif source=Name change - Arysta#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 020710 FRAME: 0351





I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of \_\_\_\_\_ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

MAR 2 1 2008

DEBRA BOWEN
Secretary of State

LLC-1A

File# 200808110310



# State of California Secretary of State

## LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION - CONVERSION

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

MAR 21 2008

IMPORTANT — Read all instructions before completing this form.

This Space For Filing Use Only

co	NVERTED ENTITY INFORMATION		wyg				
1.	The Words I care a second of the same with the words "I mited I inhibity Corecany" or the appropriations "I I C" or "I I C." The Words						
	Arysta LifeScience North America, LLC						
	THE PURPOSE OF THE LIMITED LIABILTY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER T	THE BEVERLY-KILLEA LIMITED LIAD	LAWFUL A	CT OR ACTIVITY FOR PANY ACT.	WHICH A LIME	TED LIABILITY	
3.	THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL E	E MANAGED BY (Check only one)		<b></b>			
	ONE MANAGER	MORE THAN ONE MANAGER		ALL LIMITED LI		PANY MEMBER(S)	
4.	MAILING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECU	JTIVE OFFICE	CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	
	15401 Weston Parkway, Suite 150		Cary NC		27513		
5.	5. NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (Item 5: Enter the name of the agent for service of process. The agent may be an individual residing in California or a corporation that has filed a certificate pursuant to California Corporations Code section 1505. Item 6: If the agent is an individual, enter the agent's business or residential address in California. Item 7: If the converting entity is a California limited partnership, enter the mailing address of the individual or corporate agent. Check the box and omit the mailing address if the agent's mailing address is the same as the address in Item 6.)						
	CT Corporation System						
6.	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT	FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA	CITY	•	STATE	ZIP CODE	
					CA		
7.	MAILING ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERV	VICE OF PROCESS	CITY	•	STATE	ZIP CODE	
	THE MAILING ADDRESS OF THE AGENT	FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IS THE SAM	ME AS THE A	GENT'S BUSINESS OR RI	ESIDENTIAL ADI	DRESS IN ITEM 6.	
_	INVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION				***************************************	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	
	NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY		·····	······			
٠. ا	Arysta LifeScience North America	Corporation					
<u> </u>	FORM OF ENTITY	10. JURISDICTION	11.	CA SECRETARY OF	STATE FILE N	UMBER, IF ANY	
Ĭ .	Corporation	California		•	1928128		
12	THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF C	CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED	VOTE OF T	HE NUMBER OF INTER E THE FOLLOWING FO	RESTS OR SHAI REACH CLASS	RES OF EACH CLASS ;	
	STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTS	TANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO \	OTE AND	THE PERCENTAGE V	OTE REQUIRE	D OF EACH CLASS	
	Common Stock				51%		
	5,213,246 shares		Kilded a short a second	namen a dek ki ki ki spi i manon			
A	DDITIONAL INFORMATION						
1	. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE.						
14	14. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.						
	March 21, 2008						
	DATE				CRICE	0F 72\	
	Willing M dus			. Lewis, President	[ Of The		
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON		YPE OR PF	RINT NAME AND TITLE	PEARE		
1	Timothy D. Johnson, Secretary						
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	_		RINT NAME AND TITLE	2 2 /A FO	ZED PERSON	
-	APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE						
I LL	C-1A (REV 01/2008)						

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 020710 FRAME: 0353** 

**RECORDED: 03/27/2008**